1 of 3
SYLVANIA Lamps
ULTRA LED™ High Lumen Filament Lamp
LED565R6   5-24
Application
SYLVANIA High Lumen Filament lamps offer a reliable light
source with high efficacy and long life. With up to 158

	— CEC Exempt
2 of 3
Ordering Guide (41356)
LED 26 HIDR / CL 8 50 / MED
Product Technology
LED = LED
Technology
Wattage
26 = 26 Watts
Replacement Type
HIDr = HID Replacement
Finish
CL = Clear
CRI
8 = >80
Color Temperature
50 = 5000K
Base Type
MED = Medium Base
Ordering Guide (Others)
LED XX XXXX / UNV XX 8 50 / XXX
Product Technology
LED = LED
Technology
Wattage
18 = 18 Watts
26 = 26 Watts
39 = 39 Watts
54 = 54 Watts
63 = 63 Watts
ANSI Shape
A21 = A21 Shape
ED28 = ED28 Shape
ED37 = ED37 Shape
Voltage
UNV = 120-277V
Finish
CL = Clear
FR = Frosted
CRI
8 = >80
Color Temperature
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
Base Type
MED = Medium Base
MOG = Mogul Base
Compatible Dimmers
Manufacturer Model
Leviton SureSlide 6674
Lutron Caseta PD-6WCL
Lutron Diva DVCL-153P
Lutron Diva DVELV-300P
Lutron Maestro C-L MACL-153M
Lutron Maestro MAELV-600
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V) Finish Dimming CRI
Color
Temp.
(CCT) Distribution
Total
Fixture
Lumens
(lm) LPW
ENERGY
STAR® DLC
Operating
Position
ANSI
Shape Base
41915 LED18A21/UNVFR840/MED 18 120-277 Frosted Phase-Cut >80 4000K Omnidirectional 2605 145 Exempt Exempt Any A21 Medium
41916 LED18A21/UNVFR850/MED 18 120-277 Frosted Phase-Cut >80 5000K Omnidirectional 2605 145 Exempt Exempt Any A21 Medium
41917 LED18A21/UNVCL840/MED 18 120-277 Clear Phase-Cut >80 4000K Omnidirectional 2605 145 Exempt Exempt Any A21 Medium
41918 LED18A21/UNVCL850/MED 18 120-277 Clear Phase-Cut >80 5000K Omnidirectional 2605 145 Exempt Exempt Any A21 Medium
41356 LED26HIDR/CL850/MED 26 120-277 Clear Phase-Cut >80 5000K Omnidirectional 4000 153 Exempt Exempt Any ED28 Medium
41746 LED26ED28/UNVFR850/MED 26 120-277 Frosted Phase-Cut >80 5000K Omnidirectional 4000 153 Exempt Exempt Any ED28 Medium
41919 LED26ED28/UNVFR840/MED 26 120-277 Frosted Phase-Cut >80 4000K Omnidirectional 4000 153 Exempt Exempt Any ED28 Medium
41920 LED26ED28/UNVCL840/MED 26 120-277 Clear Phase-Cut >80 4000K Omnidirectional 4000 153 Exempt Exempt Any ED28 Medium
41903 LED39ED28/UNVFR840/MED 39 120-277 Frosted Phase-Cut >80 4000K Omnidirectional 6000 153 Exempt Exempt Any ED28 Medium
41904 LED39ED28/UNVFR850/MED 39 120-277 Frosted Phase-Cut >80 5000K Omnidirectional 6000 153 Exempt Exempt Any ED28 Medium
41905 LED39ED28/UNVCL840/MED 39 120-277 Clear Phase-Cut >80 4000K Omnidirectional 6000 153 Exempt Exempt Any ED28 Medium
41906 LED39ED28/UNVCL850/MED 39 120-277 Clear Phase-Cut >80 5000K Omnidirectional 6000 153 Exempt Exempt Any ED28 Medium
41907 LED54ED37UNVFR840MOG 54 120-277 Frosted Phase-Cut >80 4000K Omnidirectional 8000 148 Exempt Yes Any ED37 Mogul
41908 LED54ED37UNVFR850MOG 54 120-277 Frosted Phase-Cut >80 5000K Omnidirectional 8000 148 Exempt Yes Any ED37 Mogul
41909 LED54ED37UNVCL840MOG 54 120-277 Clear Phase-Cut >80 4000K Omnidirectional 8000 148 Exempt Yes Any ED37 Mogul
41910 LED54ED37UNVCL850MOG 54 120-277 Clear Phase-Cut >80 5000K Omnidirectional 8000 148 Exempt Yes Any ED37 Mogul
41911 LED63ED37UNVFR840MOG 63 120-277 Frosted Phase-Cut >80 4000K Omnidirectional 9500 151 Exempt Yes Any ED37 Mogul
41912 LED63ED37UNVFR850MOG 63 120-277 Frosted Phase-Cut >80 5000K Omnidirectional 9500 151 Exempt Pending Any ED37 Mogul
41913 LED63ED37UNVCL840MOG 63 120-277 Clear Phase-Cut >80 4000K Omnidirectional 10,000 158 Exempt Pending Any ED37 Mogul
41914 LED63ED37UNVCL850MOG 63 120-277 Clear Phase-Cut >80 5000K Omnidirectional 10,000 158 Exempt Pending Any ED37 Mogul
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by